
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 24 October 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 24 October   
 

• Elim Housing Association - Gypsy and Traveller Site Visit 
• Conversation with K Ali-Merkhbi (Bristol Mind) 

 
Tuesday 25 October   
 

• Conversation with J Durie & M Martin (Business West)  
 

Wednesday 26 October   
 

• Downs Agenda Meeting  
 

Thursday 27 October   
 

• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing  
• Somali Festival of Culture 2022 
• Diwali Dinner 

 
Friday 28 October   
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 29 October   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 30 October   
 

• Guild of Guardians Family and Friends Clifton Downs Charity Walk - in 
support of the Lord Mayor of Bristol’s Children Charity Appeal 
 

Monday 31 October   
 

No engagements 
 
Tuesday 01 November   
 

No engagements 
 
 

 



Wednesday 02 November   
 

• W.E. Irish Culture Festival Meeting 
• Conversation with the Metro Mayor 

 
Thursday 03 November   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Support for the 2022 NHS Winter Flu and COVID Campaigns  
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Elizabeth Blackwell Institute for Health Research 

public lecture 
 

Friday 04 November   
 

• Conversation with Captain Hewitt - HMS Prince of Wales  
• Canute Gaming Dock Showcase 
• Journey of the Mind - Opening Event 

 
Saturday 05 November   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 06 November   
 
No engagements 
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